## ChinaNet Online Holdings to Present at the Brean Murray, Carret & Co. 2010 China Growth Conference on November 18, 2010

BEIJING, Nov. 9, 2010 - ChinaNet Online Holdings, Inc. ("ChinaNet") (Nasdaq:CNET), a leading full-service B2B media development and internet technology company for small and medium-sized enterprises (SMEs) in the People's Republic of China, today announced that the Company will present at the Brean Murray, Carret & Co. 2010 China Growth Conference, which will be taking place on November 17-18, 2010 in New York.

## Brean Murray, Carret & Co. 2010 China Growth Conference Presentation Details

Date: Thursday, November 18, 2010

Time: 11:20 a.m. Eastern

Location: Millennium Broadway Hotel

145 West 44th Street New York, NY 10036

Presentation Room: Track 4

Conference participation is by invitation only and registration is mandatory. For more information on the conference, contact your Brean Murray representative.

## About ChinaNet Online Holdings, Inc.

The Company, a parent company of ChinaNet Online Media Group Ltd., incorporated in the BVI ("ChinaNet"), is a leading full-service media development, and internet technology company providing online advertising and brand management solutions for small and medium-sized enterprises (SMEs) n China. The Company, through certain contractual arrangements with operating companies in the PRC, provides Internet advertising and other services for Chinese SMEs via its portal website 28.com, TV commercials and program production via China-Net TV, and in-house LCD advertising on banking kiosks targeting Chinese banking patrons. Website: <a href="http://www.chinanet-online.com">http://www.chinanet-online.com</a>.

## **Contact:**

HC International, Inc. Ted Haberfield, Executive VP +1-760-755-2716 thaberfield@hcinternational.net